
Mass Schedule: February 2025 - May 2025 
February 

●​ Sunday, February 2: Purification of St. Mary the Virgin - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, February 9: Epiphany V - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, February 16: Septuagesima - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, February 23: Sexagesima - 11:00 am 
●​ Monday, February 24: Feast of St. Matthias - 6:00 pm 

March 
●​ Sunday, March 2: Quinquagesima - 11:00 am 
●​ Wednesday, March 5: Ash Wednesday - 12:00 pm and 6:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, March 9: Lent I - 11:00 am 
●​ Friday, March 14: Ember Friday in Lent - 7:30 am 
●​ Saturday, March 15: Ember Saturday in Lent - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, March 16: Lent II - 11:00 am 
●​ Wednesday, March 19: Feast of St. Joseph, Spouse of the B.V.M. - 12:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, March 23: Lent III - 11:00 am 
●​ Monday, March 24: Feast of St. Gabriel the Archangel - 12:00 pm 
●​ Tuesday, March 25: Annunciation of the Blessed Virgin Mary - 6:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, March 30: Lent IV - 11:00 am 

April 
●​ Sunday, April 6: Passion Sunday - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, April 13: Palm Sunday - 11:00 am 
●​ Monday, April 14: Monday before Easter - 12:00 pm 
●​ Tuesday, April 15: Tuesday before Easter - 12:00 pm 
●​ Wednesday, April 16: Wednesday before Easter - 12:00 pm 
●​ Thursday, April 17: Maundy Thursday - 6:00 pm 
●​ Friday, April 18: Good Friday - 6:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, April 20: Easter Day - 11:00 am 
●​ Monday, April 21: Easter Monday - 12:00 pm 
●​ Tuesday, April 22: Easter Tuesday - 12:00 pm 
●​ Friday, April 25: Feast of St. Mark the Evangelist - 6:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, April 27: Easter I - 11:00 am 

May 
●​ Thursday, May 1: Feast of Ss. Philip and James - 6:00 pm 
●​ Sunday, May 4: Easter II - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, May 11: Easter III - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, May 18: Easter IV - 11:00 am 
●​ Sunday, May 25: Easter V - 11:00 am 
●​ Thursday, May 29: Ascension Day - 6:00 pm 


